NICOR, LLC.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  June 17, 2025 10:44 AM DLRv7 Select Rev 2 - Page 1 of 3
DLRv7
Recessed LED Downlight
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
WET LOCATION
RATED

NICOR, LLC.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  June 17, 2025 10:44 AM DLRv7 Select Rev 2 - Page 2 of 3
Ordering Information Example: DLR4709S120S9WH
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s CRI Trim Color Baffle
DLR4 7 09S  (600/750/900 lm) 120 (120VAC) S (Select : 27/30/35/40/50K) 9 (>90) WH (White) _ (blank)
DLR56 15S  (900/1200/1500 lm) BF (Baffle)
Accessories accessories sold separately
DLR4
4” Oil Rubbed Bronze Trim DLR4-6-TR-OB
4” Black Trim DLR4-6-TR-BK
4” Black Baffle Trim DLR4-6-TR-BK-BF
4” Nickel Trim DLR4-6-TR-NK
DLR56
6” Oil Rubbed Bronze Trim DLR56-6-TR-OB
6” Oil Rubbed Bronze Baffle Trim DLR56-6-TR-OB-BF
6” Black Trim DLR56-6-TR-BK
6” Black Baffle Trim DLR56-6-TR-BK-BF
6” Nickel Trim DLR56-6-TR-NK
6” Nickel Baffle Trim DLR56-6-TR-NK-BF
GU24 Socket String GU24-IDEAL-SKT-STR
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Housing Compatibility1
DLR4
DLR4-FRAME DLR4v5 NEW CONSTRUCTION FRAME
19000A-LED-ID 4” LED IC AIRTIGHT NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING
19001AR-LED-ID 4” LED IC AIRTIGHT REMODEL HOUSING
MOST STANDARD 4” RECESSED HOUSINGS
DLR56
DLR56-FRAME DLR56v5 NEW CONSTRUCTION FRAME
17014A-LED-ID 6” LED IC AIRTIGHT NEW CONST. HOUSING
17014AR-LED-ID 6” LED IC AIRTIGHT REMODEL HOUSING
MOST 5” OR 6” RECESSED HOUSINGS WITH USE
OF ACCESSORY EDISON BASE